OEG Building Material
Quality Building Material1B U I L D  S T R O N G E R  T O G E T H E R .
OEG Building Material
Quality Building Material
OEG Building Material
Quality Building Material2
INDEX
GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION 3

• Available in custom lengths and sizes.
• OEG Paper-Faced Corner Bead meets or exceeds ASTM C1047.
Ordering Information:
ITEM CODE WIDTH LENGTH PIECES
PFBEAD8 1-1/8" x 1-1/8" 8' 50
PFBEAD9 1-1/8" x 1-1/8" 9' 50
PFBEAD10 1-1/8" x 1-1/8" 10' 50
PFBEAD12 1-1/8" x 1-1/8" 12' 50
OEG Building Material
Quality Building Material14
J-TRIM
J-TRIM
OEG J-Trim is a corrosion-resistant component used near corners of drywall systems and edges of door
and window openings.
J-Trim provides protection and neat finishing edges for gypsum boards, cement boards and for uneven
surfaces. Hemmed edges of J-Trim allow for quick installation at surface edges without requiring joint
compound for adhesion.
Specifications:
• Available in 0.012 thickness.
• Available in widths of 3/8”, 1/2”, and 5/8”.
• Available in lengths of 8’ and 10’.
• OEG J-Track meets or exceeds ASTM C1047
Ordering Information:
ITEM CODE WIDTH LENGTH PIECES
JTRIM3758 3/8" 8' 50
JTRIM37510 3/8" 10' 50
JTRIM508 1/2" 8' 50
JTRIM5010 1/2" 10' 50
JTRIM588 5/8" 8' 50
JTRIM5810 5/8" 10' 50
 J-TRIM
 FRAMING ACCESSORIES1
OEG BUILDING MATERIALS
METAL FRAMING MANUFACTURERS

ordering table below. Zinc-Coated (Galvanized) sheet metal meets or exceeds
ASTM A653 and ASTM A1003.
Ordering Information:
ITEM CODE WIDTH (IN) HEIGHT (IN)
JHN210 2 10
JHN212 2 12
JHN214 2 14
JHN2510 5 10
JHN2512 5 12
JHN2514 5 14
JHN258 5 8
JHN28 2 8
JHN310 3 10
JHN312 3 12
JHN314 3 14
JHN38 3 8
JHN412 4 12
JHN41410 4.25 10
JHN41412 4.25 12
JHN41414 4.25 14
JHN4148 4.25 8
Allowable Loads
(3) #12 SCREWS (3) X-U PDFS WELDED
JOIST ALLOWABLE
LOAD (LBS)